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Bond Trading Fee Schedule {&353% 5 RE W E

Bond Trading {E53 5

Handling Fee 0.5% of Consideration

FEE Ly HHHY 0.5%

Transaction Levy (Apply to listed bond on 0.0027% on order consideration (If applicable)

Main Board) AT 54 %E > 0.0027% (413 )

R 5 (BRI AR ER BRI ESR)

Bond Settlement Services {& 232 I 1%

Bond Deposit Waived

EHFTFA TH

Bond Withdrawal 0.02% of nominal value Min. USD80

EZFHEHL fE5 2R HE 2 0.02% {80 57T

Bond Custodian Services & Corporate Actions &5t B RS R ETE)

Custodian Fee 0.055% of nominal value per annum, charged on Min. USD50

s monthly basis % 50 5T
B Ry 8% 22 (B 2. 0.055%, 1% H UCHL

Corporate Action Fee USD100 per instruction

R TENE 545K 100 £7¢T

Bond Coupon Collection 0.15% of bond coupon Min. USD25

R fEZFIE fEHFHEZ 0.15% {25 7T

Maturity Redemption Fee Waived

SB[ EIHA R 2 TH

Pre-matured Redemption Fee USD50

e B ERE 50 57T

The above list is not exhaustive, please call our Customer Services Hot!ine (852) 2968 1192 for inquir_ies or visit our website www.plutufingroup.com U R AEF:
#% 0 WASER - EEEAN R PR E4(852) 2968 1192 FEECHIEE A\ H]4EnE www.plutufingroup.com E& BT B -

*In general, all the charges are denoted in USD. For non-USD based products, charges will be calculated and paid based on the settlement currency. Clients should
deposit the relevant amount of fund in corresponding settlement currency. If the Company is requested to handle the money exchange for settlement, all relevant
fund will be calculated at the exchange rate set by the Company. All of above rates and charges are subjected to change and at the Company’s sole discretion without
prior notice. *BIHULE LIETTETE - JEETAEREMIE DHMEEEEHER T FARBITHEAHBEE SN 2 25 WFR AR AT R
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